gm-elektronik.swiss | adm@gm-elektronik.swiss
LUMEX 12 | LUMEX 12-S
LUMEX 12-EBS | LUMEX 12-S-EBS
LUMEX 12
LUMEX 12-S LUMEX 12-S-EBS
LUMEX 12-EBS
Page 1 | 4 ds_LUMEX-12-12S-12EBS-12SEBS_03_en
DIGITAL SLAVE CLOCK | INDOOR

gm-elektronik.swiss | adm@gm-elektronik.swiss Page 2 | 4 ds_LUMEX-12-12S-12EBS-12SEBS_03_en
DIGITAL SLAVE CLOCK | INDOOR
Ordering information | Accessories
Lumex 12	 Display colour	 Version	 Mounting	 Weight
GM-LUMEX-12	 • • • ••	 Single sided		  1.80 kg
GM-LUMEX-12-DS-D	 • • • ••	 Double sided	 Ceiling mounting	 2.55 kg
GM-LUMEX-12-DS-W	 • • • ••	 Double sided	 Wall mounting	 2.55 kg
	 	 Dim. W × H × D	 Version	 Readability
GM-LUMEX-12	 450 × 200 × 50 mm 	 Single sided	 50 m
GM-LUMEX-12-DS-D	 450 × 200 × 70 mm 	 Double sided	 50 m
GM-LUMEX-12-DS-W	 450 × 200 × 70 mm 	 Double sided	 50 m
Lumex 12-S	 Display colour	 Version	 Mounting	 Weight
GM-LUMEX-12-S	 • • • ••	 Single sided		  2.00 kg
GM-LUMEX-12-S-DS-D	 • • • ••	 Double sided	 Ceiling mounting	 3.00 kg
GM-LUMEX-12-S-DS-W	 • • • ••	 Double sided	 Wall mounting	 3.00 kg
		  Dim. W × H × D	 Version	 Readability
GM-LUMEX-12-S	 640 × 200 × 50 mm 	 Single sided	 50 m
GM-LUMEX-12-S-DS-D	 640 × 200 × 70 mm 	 Double sided	 50 m
GM-LUMEX-12-S-DS-W	 640 × 200 × 70 mm 	 Double sided	 50 m
Lumex 12-EBS	 Display colour	 Version	 Mounting	 Weight
GM-LUMEX-12-EB	 • • • ••	 Single sided	 Montage encastré	 8.1 kg
	 Dim. W × H × D	 Version	 Readability
GM-LUMEX-12-EBS	 457 × 204 × 120 mm	 Single sided	 50 m
EKS-LUMEX-12			   MDF, Montage encastré
Lumex 12-S-EBS	 Display colour	 Version	 Mounting	 Weight
GM-LUMEX-12-EB	 • • • ••	 Single sided	 Montage encastré	 10.3 kg
	 Dim. W × H × D	 Version	 Readability
GM-LUMEX-12-S-EBS	 647 × 204 × 120 mm	 Single sided	 50 m
EKS-LUMEX-12-S			   MDF, Montage encastré
gm-elektronik.swiss | adm@gm-elektronik.swiss
20
0